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JT Ping 54

T3 Neuves Maisons Cadet Junior

14 Rang Licence Nom, prénom Club ClstCatégorie Pts Clst

1 5429292 JITTEN-DUVAL Hugo SAINT MAX T.T.H 552 5Moins de 15 ans

2 5430451 LEGER Jules FAULX FR 535 5Moins de 14 ans

3 5429864 D'ODORICO Joffrey FOUG C.P. 535 5Moins de 15 ans

4 5429465 BAILLY Gaspard SAINT MAX T.T.H 514 5Moins de 18 ans

5 5428834 SILAIRE Paul FOUG C.P. 500 5Moins de 16 ans

6 5430915 LEBERT Leo FOUG C.P. 500 5Moins de 14 ans

7 5430219 GILLET Tibo FAULX FR 500 5Moins de 15 ans

8 5429062 LOUDINI Samy FOUG C.P. 500 5Moins de 15 ans

9 5426742 GUILLARD Maximilien FOUG C.P. 500 5Moins de 14 ans

10 5428777 BEAUDRIER Marie ASTTPAM 500 5Moins de 16 ans

11 5431052 RIVAL Enzo FOUG C.P. 500 5Moins de 14 ans

12 5431053 LECOSSOIS Kevin FOUG C.P. 500 5Moins de 15 ans

13 5430843 HASSANZADEH Kiane VANDOEUVRE ASCI 500 5Moins de 16 ans

14 5426459 GARNIER Noah ASTTPAM 500 5Moins de 15 ans
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EPREUVE : JT Ping 54
TABLEAU : T3 Neuves Maisons Cadet Junior

Date 06/02/2016

Places  1 à 4

1 64 JITTEN-DUVAL  Hugo
552 pts - SAINT MAX T.T.H

D'ODORICO  Joffrey 51 1 Table 06/02/16  64 JITTEN-DUVAL  Hugo
535 pts - FOUG C.P. 552 pts - SAINT MAX T.T.H

4 51 D'ODORICO  Joffrey
3ème D'ODORICO  Joffrey 51 Table  4 535 pts - FOUG C.P. 3 Table  64 JITTEN-DUVAL  Hugo 1er

535 pts - FOUG C.P. 3 52 LEGER  Jules 552 pts - SAINT MAX T.T.H

535 pts - FAULX FR

BAILLY  Gaspard 53 2 Table  52 LEGER  Jules
514 pts - SAINT MAX T.T.H 535 pts - FAULX FR

2 53 BAILLY  Gaspard
4ème BAILLY  Gaspard 53 514 pts - SAINT MAX T.T.H 52 LEGER  Jules 2ème

514 pts - SAINT MAX T.T.H 535 pts - FAULX FR

Places  5 à 8

8 62 LEBERT  Leo
500 pts - FOUG C.P.

GILLET  Tibo 58 5 Table  62 LEBERT  Leo
500 pts - FAULX FR 500 pts - FOUG C.P.

5 58 GILLET  Tibo
7ème GILLET  Tibo 58 Table  8 500 pts - FAULX FR 7 Table  55 SILAIRE  Paul 5ème

500 pts - FAULX FR 6 57 LOUDINI  Samy 500 pts - FOUG C.P.

500 pts - FOUG C.P.

LOUDINI  Samy 57 6 Table  55 SILAIRE  Paul
500 pts - FOUG C.P. 500 pts - FOUG C.P.

7 55 SILAIRE  Paul
8ème LOUDINI  Samy 57 500 pts - FOUG C.P. 62 LEBERT  Leo 6ème

500 pts - FOUG C.P. 500 pts - FOUG C.P.

Places  9 à 12

9 61 RIVAL  Enzo
500 pts - FOUG C.P.

RIVAL  Enzo 61 9 Table  63 GUILLARD  Maximilien
500 pts - FOUG C.P. 500 pts - FOUG C.P.

12 63 GUILLARD  Maximilien
11ème RIVAL  Enzo 61 Table  12 500 pts - FOUG C.P. 11 Table  63 GUILLARD  Maximilien 9ème

500 pts - FOUG C.P. 11 95 BEAUDRIER  Marie 500 pts - FOUG C.P.

500 pts - ASTTPAM

LECOSSOIS  Kevin 59 10 Table  95 BEAUDRIER  Marie
500 pts - FOUG C.P. 500 pts - ASTTPAM

10 59 LECOSSOIS  Kevin
12ème LECOSSOIS  Kevin 59 500 pts - FOUG C.P. 95 BEAUDRIER  Marie 10ème

500 pts - FOUG C.P. 500 pts - ASTTPAM

Places  13 à 16

16 96 GARNIER  Noah
500 pts - ASTTPAM

Absent  0 13 Table  96 GARNIER  Noah
0 pts - Inc 500 pts - ASTTPAM

13
15ème Table  16 15 Table  54 HASSANZADEH  Kiane 13ème

14 500 pts - VANDOEUVRE ASCI

Absent  0 14 Table  54 HASSANZADEH  Kiane
0 pts - Inc 500 pts - VANDOEUVRE ASCI

15 54 HASSANZADEH  Kiane
16ème 500 pts - VANDOEUVRE ASCI 96 GARNIER  Noah 14ème

500 pts - ASTTPAM
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Impression du 09/02/2016 à 01:09:23
JT Ping 54

T3 Neuves Maisons Cadet Junior

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

JT Ping 54 / T3 Neuves Maisons Cadet Junior / Poule  1

1. JITTEN-DUVAL Hugo 64 5429292 552 15540034 SAINT MAX T.T.H -155
2. LEBERT Leo 62 5430915 500 15540010 FOUG C.P. -145
3. RIVAL Enzo 61 5431052 500 15540010 FOUG C.P. -145

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3

1/4 JITTEN-DUVAL Hugo Absent 2

2/3 LEBERT Leo RIVAL Enzo 2 1

1/3 JITTEN-DUVAL Hugo RIVAL Enzo 2 1

2/4 LEBERT Leo Absent 2

1/2 JITTEN-DUVAL Hugo LEBERT Leo 2 1

3/4 RIVAL Enzo Absent 2

Total des points : 6 5 4

Joueur Rang Forfait

JITTEN-DUVAL Hugo 1

LEBERT Leo 2

RIVAL Enzo 3

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

JT Ping 54 / T3 Neuves Maisons Cadet Junior / Poule  2

1. LEGER Jules 52 5430451 535 15540191 FAULX FR -145
2. LOUDINI Samy 57 5429062 500 15540010 FOUG C.P. -155
3. BEAUDRIER Marie 95 5428777 500 15540128 ASTTPAM -165

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3

1/4 LEGER Jules Absent 2

2/3 LOUDINI Samy BEAUDRIER Marie 2 1

1/3 LEGER Jules BEAUDRIER Marie 2 1

2/4 LOUDINI Samy Absent 2

1/2 LEGER Jules LOUDINI Samy 2 1

3/4 BEAUDRIER Marie Absent 2

Total des points : 6 5 4

Joueur Rang Forfait

LEGER Jules 1

LOUDINI Samy 2

BEAUDRIER Marie 3
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Impression du 09/02/2016 à 01:09:24
JT Ping 54

T3 Neuves Maisons Cadet Junior

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

JT Ping 54 / T3 Neuves Maisons Cadet Junior / Poule  3

1. D'ODORICO Joffrey 51 5429864 535 15540010 FOUG C.P. -155
2. GILLET Tibo 58 5430219 500 15540191 FAULX FR -155
3. GARNIER Noah 96 5426459 500 15540128 ASTTPAM -155
4. GUILLARD Maximilien 63 5426742 500 15540010 FOUG C.P. -145

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3 J4

1/4 D'ODORICO Joffrey GUILLARD Maximilien 2 1

2/3 GILLET Tibo GARNIER Noah 2 1

1/3 D'ODORICO Joffrey GARNIER Noah 2 1

2/4 GILLET Tibo GUILLARD Maximilien 2 1

1/2 D'ODORICO Joffrey GILLET Tibo 2 1

3/4 GARNIER Noah GUILLARD Maximilien 1 2

Total des points : 6 5 3 4

Joueur Rang Forfait

D'ODORICO Joffrey 1

GILLET Tibo 2

GUILLARD Maximilien 3

GARNIER Noah 4

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

JT Ping 54 / T3 Neuves Maisons Cadet Junior / Poule  4

1. BAILLY Gaspard 53 5429465 514 15540034 SAINT MAX T.T.H -185
2. HASSANZADEH Kiane 54 5430843 500 15540160 VANDOEUVRE ASCI -165
3. LECOSSOIS Kevin 59 5431053 500 15540010 FOUG C.P. -155
4. SILAIRE Paul 55 5428834 500 15540010 FOUG C.P. -165

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3 J4

1/4 BAILLY Gaspard SILAIRE Paul 2 1

2/3 HASSANZADEH Kiane LECOSSOIS Kevin 1 2

1/3 BAILLY Gaspard LECOSSOIS Kevin 2 1

2/4 HASSANZADEH Kiane SILAIRE Paul 1 2

1/2 BAILLY Gaspard HASSANZADEH Kiane 2 1

3/4 LECOSSOIS Kevin SILAIRE Paul 1 2

Total des points : 6 3 4 5

Joueur Rang Forfait

BAILLY Gaspard 1

SILAIRE Paul 2

LECOSSOIS Kevin 3

HASSANZADEH Kiane 4
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